1/2 DATA SHEET
MF5302-29447J-11SK-6, VITA 67.3 NanoRF (female), SK (male), 50 Ohm,
40 GHz, 6 in, 152.4 mm
MF5302-29447J-11SK-6
Properties
• Assembly with VITA
67.3 compliant NanoRF
connector

2015/863
Compliant with exemption 6c
Ordering information
Item number Item description
85259538 MF5302-29447J-11SK-6
85270436 MF5302-29447J-29573-4 (KIT)
85270435 MF5302-29447J-29971T-3 (KIT)
85270434 MF5302-29447J-29971T-4 (KIT)
85270431 MF5302-29447J-29973-3 (KIT)
85270432 MF5302-29447J-29981-3 (KIT)
HUBER+SUHNER is certified by ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 45001, IATF 16949, AS/
EN 9100 and ISO/TS 22163-IRIS. Waiver: Facts and figures herein are for
information only and do not represent any warranty of any kind.
DOCUMENT PIM-P58505 / Date of publication: 16.02.2026 / uncontrolled copy